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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures (/
for CANDIDATES
(RSA 664)

November 6, 2012 - General Election

Mérh\v« ?ulLu_C(art of |52 Middle St

(street)

(print name) '
/Po("l_‘.}m ) v 0380l , candidate for the office of New Ac. w\-\o Shire Sﬂmk

(rown/city ZI}}CDdc)

County of_Bb g\:h@,\z\m District No. __ 2 | for the Democrati ¢ party,

report that [ have expenditures exceeding 3500 for the general election and do submit, with my fiscal agent, the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

'SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report: October 17 A October 31 O November 14 O
1) Amount brought forward {rom Primary Election ' : H 3 29 24 82.11
(Required only on first report filed for General Election) (Indicate Surplus or Deficit)
Receipts: -
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report o 2) % ¥y 8 5430 .0
3) Totai of all receipts previously reported for general election ‘ 3 3
4) Total of al] general election receipts to date 4 $ 29891. 1
{Add lines 1,2 and 3) :
Expenditores:
5) Total general election expenditures in this report _ 5 8 ‘7 817 f_ .20
6) Total of general election expenditures previously reported t 6) 3
7) Total of expenditures to date for general election 3 98 7/ .26
(Add lines 5 and 6) '
8) Balance if SURPLUS 8) $+ o6 1q. g7
9) Balance if DEFICIT 9 -
)/%cmﬂm /FC ln (Lo sd %/7622%
Signature of Vﬁxdate 7 Signabaf@-Gf Fiscal Agent

Secretary of State’s Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301

RECEIVED
Phone: 603-27]-3242 -- Fax: 603-271-6316 -- htip:/fwww s0s.nh.gov

email: elections@sosi_szaze.n.luu _ QQT 14 EMZ

WEWY HAMPSHIRE
Ep ARTMENT ¢ OF STATE
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Transaction Tv Date

CHECK

CHECK

CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
CHECK
DEBIT

9/11/12
9/18/12
9/21/12
9/27/12
10/10/12
10/10/12
10/11/12

Martha Fuller Clark for State Senate - General Election Receipts Ending 10/15/12

Description

NH Dem Party - Alex Salary

NH Dem Party - Alex Salary. -

Media Management - Consulting Fee

Keystone Press - Lawn Signs

Hoefer Internet Services

Media Management - Print Invitations & Stickers
Keith McCrea Salary

Amount
-$1,119.50
-$1,119.50
-$2,500.00

-6574.00
-$750.00
-5808.20
-$3,000.00

Check No.
5047
5048
5050
5051
5049
5052
834

Credits

Debits
$1,119.50
$1,119.50
$2,500.00

$574.00
$750.00
$808.20
$3,000.00
$9,871.20



